MI
NI
DO
WN
LIG
HT
MINI DOWNLIGHT
34www.divaluce.com33 www.divaluce.com
DL-1096-10 (TRIMLESS DOWNLIGHT)
DL-1097-10 (NARROW RECESSED DOWNLIGHT)
DL-1098-10 (WIDE RECESSED DOWNLIGHT)
RECESSED(TRIMLESS) FIXED DOWNLIGHT
TUBO series
TUBO series
Ra
>90
UGR
<19 IP2010W
3000K
4000K
5000K50,000hrs YEARSFixed
DIMENSION
unit:mm
DL-1096-10 DL-1097-10 DL-1098-10
97
Ø72
Ø50
1-25mm
Ceiling Thickness
97
Ø55
Ø45
1-25mm
Ceiling Thickness
97
Ø55
Ø55
1-25mm
Ceiling Thickness
24° 36°
Light Source
COB LED
CCT
3000K
Power
10W
Voltage
AC220~240V
Beam Angle Code
DL-1096-10-3024-P-C
DL-1096-10-3036-P-C
24°
36°
COB LED 4000K10W AC220~240V DL-1096-10-4024-P-C
DL-1096-10-4036-P-C
24°
36°
COB LED 5000K10W AC220~240V DL-1096-10-5024-P-C
DL-1096-10-5036-P-C
24°
36°
COB LED 3000K10W AC220~240V DL-1097-10-3024-P-C
DL-1097-10-3036-P-C
24°
36°
COB LED 4000K10W AC220~240V DL-1097-10-4024-P-C
DL-1097-10-4036-P-C
24°
36°
COB LED 5000K10W AC220~240V DL-1097-10-5024-P-C
DL-1097-10-5036-P-C
24°
36°
COB LED 3000K10W AC220~240V DL-1098-10-3024-P-C
DL-1098-10-3036-P-C
24°
36°
COB LED 4000K10W AC220~240V DL-1098-10-4024-P-C
DL-1098-10-4036-P-C
24°
36°
COB LED 5000K10W AC220~240V DL-1098-10-5024-P-C
DL-1098-10-5036-P-C
24°
36°
Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)
Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali
Colour Finish: C (WW-White / White     BB-Black / Black)
Black ReflectorWhite Reflector